pickeringtest.com
PXI BRIC™ Multi-Slot Matrix 40-562B
IS
SU
E
1.1
  F
EB

BRIC Multi-Slot Matrix, 40-562B
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
40-562B BRIC Matrix Product Order Codes
BRIC2 - 2-Slot 1-Pole Matrix
BRIC2 - 2-Slot 2-Pole Matrix
40-562B-221-(config)
40-562B-222-(config)
BRIC4 - 4-Slot 1-Pole Matrix
BRIC4 - 4-Slot 2-Pole Matrix
40-562B-021-(config)
40-562B-022-(config)
BRIC8 - 8-Slot 1-Pole Matrix
BRIC8 - 8-Slot 2-Pole Matrix
40-562B-121-(config)
40-562B-122-(config)
BRIC12 - 12-Slot 1-Pole Matrix
BRIC12 - 12-Slot 2-Pole Matrix
40-562B-321-(config)
40-562B-322-(config)
When ordering 40-562B modules the matrix configuration
must be specified, this includes the prefix code together
with the configuration code, see the tables for specific
details.
x4, x8 and x16 versions are available as 1-pole (-x21-) and